

W.D. mmsy - 18.

21/4/2014

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pamsey Road Dharm Nagar m.s. ~~Kohra~~
~~Baiga~~ to ~~Kathla~~

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

472
18/3/20

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Lucky Singh. ~~Sinha~~

Abstract of cost

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out pillar — EST.					
3 Nos. O.V.T. MBP - (20)					
@ 2001.50 / each - Rs.					18017.00
② clearing and grubbing road land — EST.					
1.75 Hect. O.V.T. MBP - (20)					
@ 49464.05 / Hect - Rs.					86562.00
③ Box cutting in soil — EST.					
177.03 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (20)					
@ 122.15 / m ³ — Rs.					21624.00
④ Const. of embankment					
106.22 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (20)					
@ 47.99 / m ³ — Rs.					5097.00
⑤ Const. of embankment					
2759 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (20)					
@ 130.01 / m ³ — Rs.					358698.00
⑥ Const. of embankment					
1839 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (20)					
@ 174.07 / m ³ — Rs.					320115.00
⑦ Const. of subgrade					
1635.87 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (20)					
66.78 m ² " " - (25)					

Continuation

1702.65 m² @ 183.57 / m² — Rs. 312555.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Const. of CSSB					
Cur-J material - 11					
973.12 m ² O.V.T. - 4 B.P. (20)					
16.23 m ² " P. (23)					
989.35 m ²					
Limit to					
983.33 m ² @ 3738.69/m ² — Ps. 367636.0					
(9) Pls. laying & spreading					
B Compacting WBM					
Gr-III — E.T.					
593.43 m ² O.V.T. - 4 B.P. (21)					
11.32 m ² " P. (23)					
604.75 m ²					
@ 4873.20/m ² — Ps. 2947068.0					
(10) Pls & Applying					
Primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion					
(SS-1) — E.T.					
5501.25 m ² O.V.T. - 4 B.P. (24)					
@ 42.72/m ² — Ps. 235013.0					
(11) Pls & applying tack					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) — E.T.					
5501.25 m ² O.V.T. - 4 B.P. (24)					
@ 12.86/m ² — Ps. 70746.0					
(12) Pls. laying & rolling					
of close graded premix					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
surfacing material—E.I.					
5501.25 m ² O.V.T. M.B.D. (25)					
@ 219.27 / m ² — RS.					1206259.0
(13) construction of					
unreinforced cement					
concrete—E.I.					
403.20 m ³ O.V.T. M.B.D. (21)					
6.77 m ³ " P. (24)					
409.97 m ³					
limit to					
406.98 m ³					
@ 7260.57 / m ³ — RS.					2999268.
(14) SIFIF Project					
board					

1 No. O.V.T. M.B.D. (21)					
@ 11536.05 / each — RS.					11536.00
(15) SIFIF Citizen					
board					
1 Nos O.V.T. M.B.D. (21)					
@ 9500.00 / m ² — RS.					9500.00
					RS. 12278424.00
Add 12% GST (F)					RS. 1473411.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S (F)					RS. 122784.00
					RS. 13874619.00
less p/r payment (P)					RS. 12065427.00
					RS. 1809192.00

Continuation

C&R (S) 10/6/23